7.1

7.2

10.

11.

FORM HL-1

THE CEYLON PLANTERS’ PROVIDENT SOCIETY

APPLICATION FOR HOUSING LOAN

Full Name of Applicant

Membership Number

PrESENE AGUIESS 1 ettt er et et e e er et et as e e et s asseeeasaneeeeeasneeeaeasaneneaes

Telephone No

Nature of Employment

Name of Employer

Date of Birth

Total annual income (from all sources)

of applicant

of applicant’s family

Total monthly earnings
(give details)

Total deductions from
earnings (give details)

Full names of dependents,
ages and relationship to
applicant

Amount of loan applied for: Rs.



12.

121

12.2

12.3

12.4

12.5

13.

131

13.2

13.3

13.4

135

13.6

13.7

13.8

13.9

13.10

14.

15.

151

15.2

Purpose for which loan is required
(state Yes or No)

Purchase of building site

Purchase of site with house
thereon

Building or construction of house:
Redemption of mortgage

Any other purpose

Description of property

Name of land

Address

Extent

Village

Gramasevaka’s Division

DRO’s Division

Judicial District

GA’s District

MC, UC, TC, or VC

Assessment Number

Estimated value of property

in respect of which loan is

sought :
(Attach Valuation Report from a

recognised Valuer)

If the loan is for the purchase of
site and/or building;

Purchase consideration

Name & address of your Lawyer
in the transaction :



15.3  Attach report on Title of
encumbrance, if any, from the
Lawyer

15.4  Attach Pedigree Chart

16. If the loan is to build a house

16.1 Do you own thesite absolutely 1 e
16.2 Do you own the site jointly W|th
your spouse

16.3 Isthesite inany way enCUMbEIEd: ..o sss s s s sasessssaanes
16.4  Attach Report on Title and Pedigree

Chart from a Lawyer as evidence of

matters stated in 16 (1), (2), (3) above.

16.5 Furnish prints of proposed
construction with evidence of
approval (where necessary) by
relevant Local AULhOTIty 1 et eseee

16.6  Estimated building cost ; RSttt b e
(Annex Bill of Quantities prepared

by a competent person)

17.  Are you at present committed to
pay any capital or interest
on any loans?

17.1 The amounts : Rs Rs Rs

17.2  The rates of interest : % % %

17.3  Thesecurities, ifany 1
18. Do you or your spouse or

dependant child or children already

own a house

18.1 Annual rateable value : Rs.

18.2  Brief description of such a house :

18.3  Assessment Number

18.4 Name of Street



18.5

18.6

19.

19.1

19.2

19.3

20.

21.

21.1

22,

Locality

Reasons for the purchase of
another house

Full particulars of any Insurance
Policies effected by you, other than
through the Provident Fund

Policy Numbers

Assured amounts

Surrender values

(attach documentary evidence of
surrender value)

Kindly let us have your instructions regarding details of your bank account, in order that we

may make payment direct to your bank :

Bank :
Branch:

Account No:

Name inthe Bank A/C :© .....ooiiieeeseeee e
(Attach a Copy of the first page of bank pass book/Scan copy of the Cheque leaf)

| confirm that | am aware that if the loan applied for is granted to me, | will have to pay
....................... % of my earnings monthly in repayment of capital thereon in addition to my other

monthly commitments.

I confirm that | am aware that | will lose membership of the Society, should I use the funds for
any purpose other than specified in this application.

| hereby declare that to the best of my belief, knowledge and information, the above statements
are true and accurate and | do hereby agree, for myself and my heirs, executors, administrators and
nominee or nominees to be bound by the Rules and Regulations for the time being and from time
to time governing the Ceylon Planters’ Provident Society and by such terms and conditions as the

Committee may at any time impose in respect of this

consequence thereof.

application or any loan granted to me in

Signature of Applicant



