

THE CEYLON PLANTERS' PROVIDENT SOCIETY

APPLICATION FOR HOUSING LOAN

1.	Full Name of Applicant	:	
2.	Membership Number	:	
3.	Present Address	:	
	Telephone No	:	
4.	Nature of Employment	:	(Asst Supt/Supt/Manager/Executive/Director)
5.	Name of Employer	:	(Name of Company/Board/Corporation)
6.	Date of Birth	:	
7.	Total annual income (from	m all so	purces)
7.1	of applicant	:	
7.2	of applicant's family	:	
8.	Total monthly earnings (give details)	:	
9.	Total deductions from earnings (give details)	:	
10.	Full names of dependents ages and relationship to applicant	; :	
11.	Amount of loan applied f	or:	Rs.

12.	Purpose for which loan is require (state Yes or No)	ed	
12.1	Purchase of building site	:	
12.2	Purchase of site with house thereon	:	
12.3	Building or construction of house	e:	
12.4	Redemption of mortgage	:	
12.5	Any other purpose	:	
13.	Description of property		
13.1	Name of land	:	
13.2	Address	:	
13.3	Extent	:	
13.4	Village	:	
13.5	Gramasevaka's Division	:	
13.6	DRO's Division	:	
13.7	Judicial District	:	
13.8	GA's District	:	
13.9	MC, UC, TC, or VC	:	
13.10	Assessment Number	:	
14.	Estimated value of property in respect of which loan is sought (Attach Valuation Report from a recognised Valuer)	:	Rs.
15.	If the loan is for the purchase of site and/or building;		
15.1	Purchase consideration	:	
15.2	Name & address of your Lawyer in the transaction	:	

15.3	Attach report on Title of encumbrance, if any, from the Lawyer	:			
15.4	Attach Pedigree Chart	:			
16.	If the loan is to build a house				
16.1	Do you own the site absolutely	:			
16.2	Do you own the site jointly with your spouse	:			
16.3	Is the site in any way encumbered	ed:			
16.4	Attach Report on Title and Pedigree Chart from a Lawyer as evidence of matters stated in 16 (1), (2), (3) above.				
16.5	Furnish prints of proposed construction with evidence of approval (where necessary) by relevant Local Authority	:			
16.6	Estimated building cost (Annex Bill of Quantities prepar by a competent person)	: ed	Rs.		
17.	Are you at present committed to pay any capital or interest on any loans?	:			
17.1	The amounts	:	Rs Rs	Rs	
17.2	The rates of interest	:	%	%	%
17.3	The securities, if any	:			
18.	Do you or your spouse or dependant child or children alrea own a house	ndy :			
18.1	Annual rateable value	:	Rs.		
18.2	Brief description of such a house	e :			
18.3	Assessment Number	:			
18.4	Name of Street	:			

18.5	Locality	:						
18.6	Reasons for the purchase of another house	:						
19.	Full particulars of any Insurance Policies effected by you, other th through the Provident Fund							
19.1	Policy Numbers	:						
19.2	Assured amounts	:						
19.3	Surrender values (attach documentary evidence of surrender value)	:						
20.	Kindly let us have your instructions regarding details of your bank account, in order that we may make payment direct to your bank:							
	Bank : Branch							
	Accoun	nt No:						
	Name in the Bank A/C:							
	(Attach a Copy of the first page of b	oank pas	s book/Scan copy of the Cheque leaf)					
21.			loan applied for is granted to me, I will have to pay y in repayment of capital thereon in addition to my other					
21.1	I confirm that I am aware that I will lose membership of the Society, should I use the funds any purpose other than specified in this application.							
22.	I hereby declare that to the best of my belief, knowledge and information, the above statements are true and accurate and I do hereby agree, for myself and my heirs, executors, administrators and nominee or nominees to be bound by the Rules and Regulations for the time being and from time to time governing the Ceylon Planters' Provident Society and by such terms and conditions as the Committee may at any time impose in respect of this application or any loan granted to me in consequence thereof.							
Date			Signature of Applicant					